OISC GOLF
METRIX

KaVo disc golf viikkokisat 2019 - Kisa #3 11.6.2019 TD Tero
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Marko Sagulin
Tomi Marttila
Lasse Viilo
Kalle Kauhanen
Juuso Lehtisalo
Tero Hillosalo
Mikko Niemi
Juho Saarela
Juho Hiekkalahti
Tapio Lehtinen
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Ossi Harinen
Lasse Pesonen

Tomi Tiikkaja

Valtteri Salminen

Joonas Peltomaa
Kari Lehtisalo
O-P Kivisto

Atte Hayrinen

N TN W NN U
U W NN W W N
N O oW W
AUl pdlw
AW AW W W
w W wlwl w w
BTN DWW N
w w N W ww

w W wliw w w

27
27
28
28
29
30

- metrix rating alle 840 -----------

Ville Veikkolainen

Atte Saurusvaara 3 4 6 7 3 5 2 3
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Hole-by-hole statistics

I PO CN EN TN ER O NN O i
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 28

Avg 2.9 3.1 3.4 4 3 3.2 2.6 2.8 2.9 27.9

Difficulty 3 7 9 6 5 8 1 2 4 -0.2

Birdie -1 6 2 3 4 6 9 6 5 41 23%
Par 0 11 15 10 14 9 17 10 12 12 110 61%
Bogey 1 2 2 4 1 5 2 1 2 3 22 12%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 5 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
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